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I - MANGUEZAL
2 - RESTINGA

3 - ZONA ALAGADA OU ALAGAVEL
4 - PASTO
51- CULTIVO ANUAL

52- CULTIVO PERENE
5.3 - CULTIVO FLORESTAL
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T =

8 -
9 -

10 -

12 -
13-

15 -

GARRAFAO

MATA SECUNDARIA
MATA PRIMARIA
MATA DE GALERIA

RESERVA BIOLOGICA
AFLORAMENTO ROCHOSO

TECIDO URBANO
TECIDO INDUSTRIAL

AEROPORTO
PORTO

40°45'

a0°as

17 - BARRAGEM

18.1- TERRENO NU COM RAVINAMENTO
18.2-TERRENO NU SEM RAVINAMENTO
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